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
Total SqFt:  Pool Type: Community
Closed Date: 07/25/2012 To Be Constr.

Y/N:
No

Narrative: Great golf course location with water in distance! Spacious,open Bangor Plan with split 2 bedrooms, 2 baths, 2 car garage with
interior laundry room. Lovely 55+, country club style living with The At Ease Club, workout facility, heated pool, tennis and
shuffleboard courts, with an extensive maintenance program and 24-hour manned security gated entrance Must see, please call for
appointment and don't miss this value!

Directions: Exit 191 off I-95, turn east on Wickham Road to north Murrell, approximately one mile to Old Glory Blvd enter at the IRCC Gated
Entrance

 R637764C
7031 HAMMOCK TRACE DR ,  MELBOURNE, FL  32940 (1)

L: $95,000*     
S: $80,000

Area: 216 Viera/Suntree N of Wickham County: Brevard
Subdiv/Condo: VIERA SOUTH PUD TRACTS MM

AND QQ PHASES ONE AND
Map Coord:  

Res Type: Single Family Detached Bedrooms: 3
Waterfront: Yes Baths: 2
Waterfrnt Type: Lake/Pond Half Baths: 0
Lot Dim: 0 X 0 Split Bed: No
Acreage: .13 Year Built: 1993
Furnishings:  Home Warranty: No
Parking: 2 Car Garage Fireplace: No
Living SqFt: 1626 Pool: No
Total SqFt:  Pool Type:
Closed Date: 07/19/2012 To Be Constr.

Y/N:
No

Narrative: Have it your way. Priced for the Buyer who wants to pick their own colors in paint, flooring, appliances, etc. Close to community pool
and conveniently located in central brevard.

Directions: From Wickham to North on Murell to West on Hammock Trace Drive

 R642778C
1325 DEMOCRACY AVE ,  MELBOURNE, FL  32940 (8)

L: $98,000      
S: $86,608

Area: 216 Viera/Suntree N of Wickham County: Brevard
Subdiv/Condo: INDIAN RIVER COLONY CLUB PUD

PHASE 1 UNIT 2
Map Coord:  

Res Type: Single Family Detached Bedrooms: 3
Waterfront: No Baths: 2
Waterfrnt Type:  Half Baths: 0
Lot Dim: 115 X 103 Split Bed: Yes
Acreage: .26 Year Built: 1988
Furnishings:  Home Warranty: No
Parking: 2 Car Garage Fireplace: No
Living SqFt: 2010 Pool: No
Total SqFt:  Pool Type: Community
Closed Date: 07/20/2012 To Be Constr.

Y/N:
No



 O644404C
4067 MEANDER PL 208,  ROCKLEDGE, FL  32955 (12)

L: $99,900      
S: $91,000

Area: 216 Viera/Suntree N of Wickham County: Brevard
Subdiv/Condo: JAMESON PLACE CONDO PH X Map Coord:  
 Bedrooms: 3
Waterfront: No Baths: 2
Waterfrnt Type:  Half Baths: 0
Lot Dim: X Split Bed: Yes
Acreage:  Year Built: 2008
Furnishings:  Home Warranty: No
Parking: 1 Car Garage , Open Parking Fireplace: No
Living SqFt: 1473 Pool: Yes
Total SqFt:  Pool Type: Community
Closed Date: 07/20/2012 To Be Constr.

Y/N:
No

Narrative: Not short sale or bank owned - Move in condition. 3br/2ba new carpet, fresh paint. Laundry and storage area and 1 car garage
downstairs, open living upstairs with balcony view of preserve. Upgraded kitchen with stainless appliances. Large master with
walk-in closet with upgraded shelves. Gated community with pool and playground. Great location near shopping, entertainment, I-95.

Directions: Wickham to North on Murrell about 4 miles. Left into Jameson Place. Past gate turn left and go around until building 4067 Unit 208.
Entrance on North end of building.

 T642610C
189 COUNTRY CLUB DR ,  MELBOURNE, FL  32940 (12)

L: $105,000      
S: $92,000

Area: 218 Suntree S of Wickham County: Brevard
Subdiv/Condo: REGENTS WALK Map Coord:  

Bedrooms: 3
Waterfront: No Baths: 2
Waterfrnt Type:  Half Baths: 0
Lot Dim: X Split Bed: Yes
Acreage:  Year Built: 1984
Furnishings:  Home Warranty: No
Parking: 1 Car Garage Fireplace: No
Living SqFt: 1322 Pool: Yes
Total SqFt:  Pool Type: Community
Closed Date: 07/12/2012 To Be Constr.

Y/N:
No

Narrative: BRAND NEW TILE ROOF IN JUNE 2012! WELL LOVED AND CARED FOR 1 STORY 3 BED 2 BA 1 CAR GAR IN SOUGHT
AFTER SUNTREE. A 3 IRON FROM THE SUNTREE GOLF/COUNTRY CLUB! RECENT UPGRADES INCLUDE ALL NEW
APPLIANCES, A/C. WATER HEATER, MASTER SHOWER, AND MORE. 3RD BEDROOM WALL HAS BEEN OPENED INTO
LIVING AREA BUT CAN EASILY BE CLOSED BACK IN. MAKES A GREAT TV/STUDY. NICE SCREENED LANAI AND
COURTYARD FOR YOUR MORNING COFFEE. COMMUNITY POOL AND CAREFREE LIVING.

Directions: WICKHAM RD TO ST ANDREWS BLVD. RIGHT ON COUNTRY CLUB (BY SUNTREE COUNTRY CLUB) FOLLOW THROUGH.
HOME IS ON RIGHT SIDE.

 R632931C
2357 DEERCROFT DR ,  MELBOURNE, FL  32940 (10)

L: $129,000      
S: $116,000

Area: 216 Viera/Suntree N of Wickham County: Brevard
Subdiv/Condo: BAYHILL AT VIERA EAST PHASE

TWO
Map Coord:  

Bedrooms: 3
Waterfront: No Baths: 2
Waterfrnt Type:  Half Baths: 0
Lot Dim: 110 X 50 Split Bed: No
Acreage: .13 Year Built: 2001
Furnishings:  Home Warranty: No
Parking: 2 Car Garage Fireplace: No
Living SqFt: 1506 Pool: No
Total SqFt: 1709 Pool Type: Community



 R641773C
512 OAK MONT PL ,  MELBOURNE, FL  32940 (12)

L: $110,000      
S: $117,000

Area: 216 Viera/Suntree N of Wickham County: Brevard
Subdiv/Condo: LAKE POINTE SUNTREE PUD

STAGE 10 TR 6 UNIT 3 AND TR
Map Coord:  

Res Type: Single Family Detached Bedrooms: 3
Waterfront: No Baths: 2
Waterfrnt Type:  Half Baths: 0
Lot Dim: 105 X 40 Split Bed: Yes
Acreage: .1 Year Built: 1987
Furnishings:  Home Warranty: No
Parking: 2 Car Garage Fireplace: No
Living SqFt: 1340 Pool: No
Total SqFt: 1886 Pool Type: Community
Closed Date: 07/06/2012 To Be Constr.

Y/N:
No

Narrative: Affordable Suntree living. Enjoy your carefree lifestyle in Lake Pointe of Suntree which offers community pool and lawn/sprinkler
maintenance. This 3/2/2 concrete block home is clean and ready for new owners. Great for first time homebuyer, snowbird, retiree,
or investor.

Directions: From Wickham go north on Pinehurst, RIGHT on Timberlake TO END, RIGHT on Myrtlewood, LEFT on Cypress Bend, RIGHT on
Oak Mont.

 R634969C
1865 BLUE HERON DR ,  MELBOURNE, FL  32940 (9)

L: $129,900*     
S: $120,000

Area: 216 Viera/Suntree N of Wickham County: Brevard
Subdiv/Condo: CRANE CREEK UNIT 1 Map Coord:  
Res Type: Single Family Detached Bedrooms: 3
Waterfront: No Baths: 2
Waterfrnt Type:  Half Baths: 0
Lot Dim: 0 X 0 Split Bed: No
Acreage: .18 Year Built: 1993
Furnishings:  Home Warranty: No
Parking: 2 Car Garage Fireplace: No
Living SqFt: 1709 Pool: No
Total SqFt: 2383 Pool Type:
Closed Date: 07/27/2012 To Be Constr.

Y/N:
No

Narrative: GREAT HOME FOR THE MONEY IN VIERA! This 1700 sq ft home in prestigious Crane Creek backs up to preserve for added
privacy. Features include screened porch, large living rm, wheel chair accessible kitchen, lots of built-in cabinets with storage in both
kitchen and family rm area, roof 2008, vaulted ceiling, ceiling fans, storm shutters. Needs a little TLC. Priced to make your upgrades.
Sold "AS IS". Termite Bond. Schools: Quest, Kennedy and Viera High School. Short Sale.

Directions: Murrell Road to West on Crane Creek. Bear left on Blue Heron to 1865 on the left.

 R641823C
1358 CALIFORNIA DR ,  MELBOURNE, FL  32940 (12)

L: $129,500      
S: $124,500

Area: 216 Viera/Suntree N of Wickham County: Brevard
Subdiv/Condo: HOLIDAY SPRINGS AT SUNTREE Map Coord:  
Res Type: Single Family Detached Bedrooms: 3
Waterfront: No Baths: 2
Waterfrnt Type:  Half Baths: 0
Lot Dim: 94 X 68 Split Bed: Yes
Acreage: .15 Year Built: 1989
Furnishings:  Home Warranty: No
Parking: 2 Car Garage Fireplace: No
Living SqFt: 1340 Pool: Yes
Total SqFt:  Pool Type: Community
Closed Date: 07/27/2012 To Be Constr.

Y/N:
No



 R638123C
1108 JUNO PL ,  MELBOURNE, FL  32940 (12)

L: $124,900      
S: $124,900

Area: 216 Viera/Suntree N of Wickham County: Brevard
Subdiv/Condo: HOLIDAY SPRINGS AT SUNTREE Map Coord:  
Res Type: Single Family Detached Bedrooms: 3
Waterfront: No Baths: 2
Waterfrnt Type:  Half Baths: 0
Lot Dim: 0 X 0 Split Bed: Yes
Acreage: .15 Year Built: 1997
Furnishings:  Home Warranty: No
Parking: 2 Car Garage Fireplace: No
Living SqFt: 1696 Pool: No
Total SqFt:  Pool Type: Community
Closed Date: 07/25/2012 To Be Constr.

Y/N:
No

Narrative: Attention Investors !! Look at this price !! Located in Popular Suntree Resort-style Community ! Open floor plan w/Living Room,
Family Room, Kitchen w/ granite countertops, breakfast area & Dining Room. Master Bath has double-sinks vanity, garden tub &
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